Public Disclosure Form

3 February 2015

Mandatory general offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Ports Design Ltd

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance
/ Sale
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Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,024,000 6.3169%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 35,034,000 6.3187%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,034,500 6.3187%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 7,500 $2.9900 35,042,000 6.3201%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 13,000 $2.9900 35,055,000 6.3224%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 35,056,000 6.3226%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 35,057,000 6.3228%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 5,000 $2.9900 35,062,000 6.3237%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 3,000 $2.9900 35,065,000 6.3242%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,065,500 6.3243%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,066,000 6.3244%
Limited 2015
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Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 4,000 $2.9900 35,070,000 6.3251%
Limited 2015
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Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 35,186,500 6.3462%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,187,000 6.3462%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,187,500 6.3463%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,188,000 6.3464%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 13,000 $2.9900 35,201,000 6.3488%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 4,500 $2.9900 35,205,500 6.3496%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,206,000 6.3497%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February

Limited
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Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,209,500 6.3503%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 100,000 $2.9900 35,309,500 6.3683%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 14,000 $2.9900 35,323,500 6.3709%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,324,000 6.3710%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,324,500 6.3710%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,325,000 6.3711%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February

Limited 2015
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Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 5,500 $2.9900 35,618,500 6.4241%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 35,628,500 6.4259%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,629,000 6.4260%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,629,500 6.4261%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 1,500 $2.9900 35,631,000 6.4263%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 5,000 $2.9900 35,636,000 6.4272%
Limited 2015

Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500

Limited 2015
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Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,646,500 6.4291%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,647,000 6.4292%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 35,648,000 6.4294%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 35,649,000 6.4296%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,649,500 6.4297%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 20,000 $2.9900 35,669,500 6.4333%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 8,500 $2.9900 35,678,000 6.4348%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 35,679,000 6.4350%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 13,000 $2.9900 35,692,000 6.4373%

Limited 2015
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Athos Capital
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3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,706,500 6.4399%
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase 500 $2.9900 35,707,000 6.4400%3
Limited 2015
Athos Capital 3 February Purchase
Limited 2015




